Brand Model Designation NIJ CERTIFIED # Threat Level
PROTECH exo 1000 PH-2.1 2
PROTECH exo 1000 PH-2A.0 2A
PROTECH exo 1000 PH-3A.1 3A
PROTECH Federal Agent FEDAGNT-1 3A
PROTECH M9 M93A-1 3A
PROTECH Stealth Elite SE2-6 2
PROTECH Stealth Elite SE2A-5 2A
PROTECH Stealth Elite SE3A-5 3A
PROTECH Stealth Elite SE3AZ-1 3A
PROTECH Stealth Pro M83A-1 3A
PROTECH Stealth Pro Front Opening M83AZ-4 3A
PROTECH ZXS2-2 ZXS2-2 2
VEST MODELS CONTAINING ZYLON
PROZ0905